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THA - Thailand

AFTER 6 GAMES
No. Name GP MIN MPG

Field Goals
M / A %

1 Point
M / A %

2 Points
M / A %

Free Throws
M / A %

Rebounds
OR DR TOT

AS TO ST BS PF FO PTS PPG

7 KRUATIWA Ratdech 3 20 6:38 8/23 35 5/8 63 3/15 20 2/4 50 2 4 7 1 3 1 5 6 13 4.3

4 KLAHAN Chanachon 6 47 7:49 20/49 41 16/31 52 4/18 22 1/4 25 8 19 27 4 10 3 5 6 25 4.2

5 DASOM Wutipong 6 57 9:28 12/40 30 11/25 44 1/15 7 4/8 50 9 19 28 5 12 4 13 13 17 2.8

6 KAEDUM Chaiwat 6 56 9:23 11/33 33 10/31 32 1/2 50 2/9 22 7 28 35 2 16 1 7 15 14 2.3

Team / Coach 2 11 14

Totals 51/145 35 42/95 44 9/50 18 9/25 36 28 81 111 12 41 9 30 40 69 11.5

Opponents 61/173 35 44/107 41 17/66 26 7/17 41 39 77 117 15 27 17 5 40 29 85 14.2

AVERAGES PER GAME
THA Opponents

Total Field Goals Made
1 Point Field Goals Made

2 Points Field Goals Made
Free Throws Made

Offensive Rebounds

Defensive Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Assists

Fouls
Turnovers

Steals
Blocked Shots

Points in the Paint

8.5

7.0

1.5

1.5

4.7

13.5

18.5

2.0

5.0

6.8

1.5

11.3

10.2

7.3

2.8

1.2

6.5

12.8

19.5

2.5

6.7

4.5

2.8

0.8

12.3

LEGEND
% Shooting Percentage AS Assists BS Blocked Shots DR Defensive Rebounds FD Fouls Drawn
GP Games Played M / A Made / Attempts MIN Minutes Played MPG Minutes Played per Game OR Offensive Rebounds
PF Fouls PPG Points per Game PTS Points ST Steals TO Turnovers
TOT Total Rebounds
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